12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: GNA01336PS
GN Gooseneck Decorative Arms
Construction:
Heavy-Duty ¾˝ Aluminum Arms with ¾˝ NPS Threads on Fixture Mounting End.
Finish:
Platinum Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate Conversion Coating. Custom Colors Available
Upon Request.
Mounting Options:
Mount with ¾˝ Square or Round Mounting Plates.
Specifications and Features:
The GN series Gooseneck decorative arms provide a classic design appearance for wall mounted adjustable luminaires. The series offers 5 different arm designs with two wall plates. All aluminum
heavy duty construction is made specifically for durability for retail centers, universities, restaurants, service stations, and facilities needing architectural styled accent lighting. Multiple fixture series
are available for integration with the arm designs, and include all required interface hardware by ordering them with the “GN” mounting option.
GN Gooseneck Decorative Arms
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project InformationProject Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Rev. 091317
Model Length Color Mounting
GNA013
Classic Hook
36=36˝
30=30˝
P=Platinum
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
S=Square Wall Mount
R=Round Wall Mount
N=No Wall Mount
GNA023
Straight
30=30˝
24=24˝
18=18˝
12=12˝
GNA033
Straight Offset
30=30˝
24=24˝
GNA043
Straight Rise
30=30˝
GNA053
Round Hook
30=30˝
24=24˝
18=18˝
GNA01336P Classic Hook
GNA05336P Round Hook
GNA03330P Straight Offset
GNA04330P Straight Rise
GNA02330P Straight
GNA01336 with VP53 Series
Fixture and GNSMP3 Wall Plate
12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
GN Gooseneck Decorative Arms
GNRMP3P GNSMP3PGNSWV3P
Replacement Wall Plates
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
GNRMP3 Round Wall Mount Plate, Platinum Finish.
GNSMP3 Square Wall Mount Plate, Platinum Finish.
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
GNSWV3P Gooseneck Swivel ¾˝ NPS Threads,
Platinum Finish. Includes Reducer
Brushing to ½˝.
GNA01336 Classic Hook
36˝ (915mm)
30˝ (762mm)
12˝ (305mm)
30˝ (762mm)
GNA05336 Round Hook
24˝ (609mm)
18˝ (456mm)
8½˝ (218mm)
30˝ (762mm)
6˝ (152mm)
GNA04330 Straight Rise
30˝ (762mm)
24˝ (609mm)
6˝ (152mm)
GNA03330P Straight Offset
30˝ (762mm)
GNA02330P Straight
24˝ (609mm)
18˝ (456mm)
12˝ (304mm)
6˝ (152mm)
These arms can be used with the following fixtures:
All fixtures shown mounted.
LV1AVP53 with
VS30A
AS20 VP53 with
VS30S
VP53 FB1 FL20 KH15
GNSMP3GNRMP3
1¾˝ (46mm)
8˝ (203mm)
8˝ (203mm)
2˝ (50mm)
4¼˝ (108mm)
7˝ (177mm)
3½˝ (90mm)
Rev. 081920